Faculty of Education

Josip Juraj Strossmayer University of Osijek

Courses in English language for exchange students

UNDERGRADUATE (BACHELOR) LEVEL

COURSE CODE COURSE ECTS CREDITS
1.| 158850 Computer literacy 3
2.| 88031 Health education 5
3.| 70404 Pedagogical communication 4
4. 164910 Philosophy of education 4
5.1 90527 Ecological science education in kidergarten 4
6.| 258544 Entrepreneurial competences and self-employment in 4

the teaching profession
7.| 90520 Family education and partnership with parents 4
8.1 70413 Kinesiology 2
GRADUATE (MASTER) LEVEL

‘ COURSE CODE COURSE ECTS CREDITS
1. \ 99876 Ecology for sustainable development 5
2. \ 99822 Alternative pre-school programmes 5
3. \ 99825 The Internet in early and pre-school education 2

INTEGRATED UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE LEVEL

COURSE CODE  COURSE ECTS CREDITS
1. | 208440 English speaking practice 1 2
2. | 72104 Children’s literature in English language 3
3. | 90496 Children’s media culture in English language 2
4. | 72083 Computers in education 2
5. | 72098 Curriculum studies 2
6. | 104182 Early English language learning 3
7. | 104169 Ecology 2
8. | 241407 English language | 2
9. | 241408 English language Il 2
10. | 71033 English language grammar | 2
11. | 72009 English language grammar Il 2




12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

70341
234934
90501
253635
98529
70318
275126
88009
208439
103018
88002
70309
258539
258542
72100
98537

English language practice |

English speaking practice Il

Extracurricular informatics and technical activities
Field work

Logo programming language

Nature science 1

Nature science 2

Non-violent communication
Phonology of English

Theories of language acquisition and learning
Web programming

Word processors

Life skills pedagogy

English for academic purposes

Graphics, animation and films software
Computer data bases

AN NN NN WNNNWNDNNDNDDNDDN



