Josip Juraj Strossmayer University of Osijek

Courses in English language for exchange students

UNDERGRADUATE (BACHELOR) LEVEL

COURSE CODECOURSEECTS CRED1.158850Computer literacy3
1 158850 Computer literacy 3
2.88031Health education5
3.70404Pedagogical communication4
4.164910Philosophy of education4
5.90527Ecological science education in kidergarten4
6. 258544 Entrepreneurial competences and self-employment in 4 the teaching profession
7.90520Family education and partnership with parents4
8. 70413 Kinesiology 2

GRADUATE (MASTER) LEVEL

	COURSE CODE	COURSE	ECTS CREDITS
1.	99876	Ecology for sustainable development	5
2.	99822	Alternative pre-school programmes	5
3.	99825	The Internet in early and pre-school education	2

INTEGRATED UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE LEVEL

	COURSE CODE	COURSE	ECTS CREDITS
1.	208440	English speaking practice 1	2
2.	72104	Children's literature in English language	3
3.	90496	Children's media culture in English language	2
4.	72083	Computers in education	2
5.	72098	Curriculum studies	2
6.	104182	Early English language learning	3
7.	104169	Ecology	2
8.	241407	English language I	2
9.	241408	English language II	2
10.	71033	English language grammar I	2
11.	72009	English language grammar II	2

12.	70341	English language practice I	2
13.	234934	English speaking practice II	2
14.	90501	Extracurricular informatics and technical activities	2
15.	253635	Field work	2
16.	98529	Logo programming language	2
17.	70318	Nature science 1	3
18.	275126	Nature science 2	2
19.	88009	Non-violent communication	2
20.	208439	Phonology of English	2
21.	103018	Theories of language acquisition and learning	3
22.	88002	Web programming	2
23.	70309	Word processors	2
24.	258539	Life skills pedagogy	2
25.	258542	English for academic purposes	2
26.	72100	Graphics, animation and films software	2
27.	98537	Computer data bases	4
	-		